Classification: NULBC UNCLASSIFIED

Audley

BB&W

C&HC

Chesterton

Clayton and Seabridge

Keele

Kidsgrove

No. REF.

PANEL?

1 APC1516 01
2 APC1516 02
3 APC1516 03
4 APC15/16 04
5 APC15/16 05
6 APC 15/16 06
7 APC 1516 07

8 GCLAP 1516 01
9 GCLAP 1516 02
10 GCLAP 1516 03
11 GCLAP 1516 04
12 GCLAP 1516 05
13 GCLAP 1516 06

14 CCC 1516 01
15 CCC 1516 02
16 CCC 1516 03
17 CCC 1516 04

19 KTC1516 01
20 KTC1516 02
21 KTC 1516 03

Organisation/Project. Deferred. BEL * SREIS Granted.
completed for.
Audley Cricket Club - Boundary Benches 27/04/2015 £700.00 £400.00
Halmer End Badminton Club Criteria not met 24/06/2015 £325.00 £0.00
Audley FC Clubhouse Refurbishment 10/08/2015 £716.00 £350.00
Audley and District Community Centre 01/09/2015 £719.97 £350.00
Halmer End CIC 10/08/2015 £800.00 £400.00
CARA - Litter bins and opening event 12/10/2015 £800.00 £500.00
PAMS - Medieval and Community Fair 29/10/2015 £300.00 £300.00
Chesterton Surgery PPG £380.00 £380.00
3rd Chesterton Brownies £800.00 £800.00
CVYC-Halloween Disco £396.00 £396.00
Elite-Café in the Park £800.00 £800.00
Time out and Toast-Resource £800.00 £800.00
Christmas in Chesterton £500.00 £500.00
Midsummer Mayhem 7/07/2015 £400.00 £400.00
DEAFvibe 27/10/2015 £797.00 £797.00
Blaze Youth Club 10/10/2015 £800.00 £800.00
Newcastle and Hartshill Cricket Club 22/10/2015 £800.00 £800.00
18- 21/09/2015 Keele Parish Council/Restoration of Parish Clock. Application withdrawn 16/11/2015 £800.00
Tom Lowe Boxing Club 27/05/2015 £808.70 £800.00
Countryside Visit and Health Day 09/07/2015 £700.00 £700.00
Kidsgrove Gleeclub Criteria not met 09/07/2015 £700.00 £0.00
Congleton Road Community Centre Criteria not met 19/09/2015 £800.00 £0.00
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2,300.00 £ 2,650.00 £

£

£
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2,797.00 £

£

Budget

800.00

800.00

3,970.00

5,080.00

1,280.00

Left

350.00

£294.00

£2,283.00
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01/01/2016
01/01/2016
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01/01/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2015
01/12/2015
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26/07/2015

01/01/2015
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Loggerheads

Madeley.

M&Aston

Marsh Hall

Partnership of Western Communties
Ramsey Road

Silverdale

Whitfield

23 KTC 1516 05
24 KTC 1516 06
25 KTC 1516 07

26 LPC 1516 01

27 MPC

28 MHCC1516 01
29 MHCC1516 02

30 MHCC 1516 03
31 MHCC 1516 04

32 PWC1516 01
33 PWC 1516 03

34 PWC 1516 02
33 PWC 1516 03
35 PWC 1516 04

36 WCC1516 01
37 WCC1516 02
38 WCC 1516 03
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Kidsgrove Gleeclub
Newchapel Residents Association Speed Watch
Luncheon Club R.V.C. Butt Lane

Improvement to Health and Well Being through
Play

Lycett Cricket Club

May Bank Infants School PTFA

WW1 Commemorative Tree Sculpture-Brampton
Porthill Residents Association

Wolstanton Marsh Bowling Club

St Mary's PCC C.E
Alice Charity (Split between PWC and SPC)

Silverdale Elim Church
Alice Charity (Split between PWC and SPC)
74th Silverdale (St Lukes ) Scout Group

Midsummer Mayhem
Newcastle Community Transport Criteria not met
Town Cryer Championships Criteria not met
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20/08/2015
29/10/2015

Rtn for quotes 3/11.15 2/11/2014

12/011/2015

23/06/2015
24/09/2015
12/11/2015

£700.00
£800.00
£400.00

£800.00

£800.00

£229.98
£500.00

£621.36
£800.00

£150.00
£533.50

£800.00
£533.50
£800.00

£400.00
£800.00
£800.00

£665.00
£800.00

£800.00

£800.00

£229.98
£500.00
£539.36
£800.00
£2,069.34

£150.00
£266.75

£400.00
£266.75
£380.00

£400.00
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31/03/2016
800.00 £ 1,370.00 £ 570.00
800.00 £ 1,410.00 £ 610.00
£ 800.00
31/07/2015
31/07/2015
01/08/2015
01/01/2016
£2,069.34 £ 7,590.00 £ 5,520.66
11/10/2015
£416.75 £ 3,290.00 £ 2,873.25
01/08/2015
£1,046.75 £ 1,580.00 £ 533.25
26/07/2015
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£400.00 £ 3,630.00 £ 3,230.00

Whitmore £ 800.00

£25,111.01 £14,305.84 £ 43,000.00 £ 28,694.16
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Claire
Gwyn
Nesta
Lilian
Alan
Marion
Claire
Jill
Karen
Elena
Janet
Wendy
Sue
Gareth

Withington  Clerk
Griffiths Clerk
Hassell Clerk
Barker Chair
Butters Chair
Reddish Secretary
Withington  Clerk
Waring Clerk
Watkins Clerk
Sudlow Clerk
Simpson Clerk

Kinson Clerk
Akers Chair
Snell Chair

Audley Rural Parish Council

Betley, Balterley & Wrinehill Parish Council
Chapel & Hill Chorlton Parish Council
Greater Chesterton Locality Action Partnership
Clayton Community Centre

Whitfield Community Centre

Keele Parish Council

Kidsgrove Town Council (via Post Room).
Loggerheads Parish Council

Maer & Aston Parish Council

Madeley Parish Council

Whitmore Parish Council

Marsh Hall Community Centre

Partnership of Western Communities

Audley

Betley, Balterley & Wrinehill
Chapel & Hill Chorlton
Chesterton & Holditch wards
Clayton and Seabridge Wards
Thistleberry & Town wards
Keele

Kidgrove

Loggerheads & Ashley

Maer & Aston

Madeley

Whitmore

Wards of Bradwell, Porthill, May Bank, Wolstanton

Cross Heath, Knutton, Silverdale and Parksite

Lyngarth

18 Holly Mount
Mount Tabor Farm
6 Edensor Court

8 Beechwood Close
6 Renfrew Close
Lyngarth

Town Hall

The Presbytery

The Garden House
10 Freebridge Close
The Old Laundry

54 Clifton Street

29 Vale Street

Barthomley Road Audley

Basford Crewe

Chapel Chorlton Newcastle-under-
London Road Chesterton

Clayton Newcastle-under-
Thistleberry Newcastle-under-
Barthomley Road Audley
Kidsgrove Stoke on Trent
75 Church Road Ashley

Maer, near Whitmore Newcastle-under-
Longton Stoke on Trent

Maer Newcastle-under-
May Bank Newcastle-under-
Silverdale Newcastle-under-

Staffordshire
Cheshire
Staffordshire
Newcastle-under-
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Market Drayton
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire
Staffordshire

ST7 8HU
CW2 5AZ
ST55JL
Staffordshire
ST5 4EL
ST52JZ
ST7 8HU
ST7 4EL
Shropshire
ST5 5EF
ST3 5QX
ST5 5EF
ST50JL
ST5 6QB

ST5 7TAE

TF9 4JY



