Classification: NULBC UNCLASSIFIED

	No.	REF.	PANEL?	Organisation/Project.	Deferred.	Date completed *	Applied for.	Granted.	Full or part	Total spend	Budget	Left	Project Finish Date	Report Form rec'd
Audley	2 AF 3 AF 4 AF 5 AF 6 AF	PC1516 01 PC1516 02 PC1516 03 PC15/16 04 PC15/16 05 PC 15/16 06 PC 15/16 07		Audley Cricket Club - Boundary Benches Halmer End Badminton Club Audley FC Clubhouse Refurbishment Audley and District Community Centre Halmer End CIC CARA - Litter bins and opening event PAMS - Medieval and Community Fair	Criteria not met	27/04/2015 24/06/2015 10/08/2015 01/09/2015 10/08/2015 12/10/2015 29/10/2015	£700.00 £325.00 £716.00 £719.97 £800.00 £800.00 £300.00	£400.00 £0.00 £350.00 £350.00 £400.00 £500.00	Z P P P	£ 2,300.00 £	2,650.00 £	350.00	31/05/2015 01/03/2016 01/10/2015 01/01/2016 01/01/2016 30/04/2016	YES N/A
BB&W										£	800.00			
C&HC										£	800.00			
Chesterton	9 G(10 G(11 G(12 G(CLAP 1516 01 CLAP 1516 02 CLAP 1516 03 CLAP 1516 04 CLAP 1516 05 CLAP 1516 06		Chesterton Surgery PPG 3rd Chesterton Brownies CVYC-Halloween Disco Elite-Café in the Park Time out and Toast-Resource Christmas in Chesterton			£380.00 £800.00 £396.00 £800.00 £800.00 £500.00	£380.00 £800.00 £396.00 £800.00 £800.00	P F F	£ 3,676.00 £	3,970.00	£294.00	01/01/2016 01/12/2016 01/12/2015 01/12/2015 01/12/2015 01/02/2016	
Clayton and Seabridge	15 CC 16 CC	CC 1516 01 CC 1516 02 CC 1516 03 CC 1516 04		Midsummer Mayhem DEAFvibe Blaze Youth Club Newcastle and Hartshill Cricket Club		7/07/2015 27/10/2015 10/10/2015 22/10/2015	£400.00 £797.00 £800.00 £800.00	£400.00 £797.00 £800.00 £800.00	F F F	£ 2,797.00 £	5,080.00	£2,283.00	26/07/2015 01/01/2015	
Keele	18 K F	PC 1516 01	21/09/2015	5 Keele Parish Council/Restoration of Parish Clock.	Application withdrawn 1	6/11/2015	£800.00		Z	£	1,280.00			
Kidsgrove	20 KT 21 KT 22 KT	C1516 01 C1516 02 C 1516 03 C 1516 04		Tom Lowe Boxing Club Countryside Visit and Health Day Kidsgrove Gleeclub Congleton Road Community Centre	Criteria not met Criteria not met	27/05/2015 09/07/2015 09/07/2015 19/09/2015	£808.70 £700.00 £700.00 £800.00	£800.00 £700.00 £0.00 £0.00	P F Z Z				31/08/2015 09/08/2015	N/A N/A
Classification: NULBC UN	ICLASSIFI	ED			03/12/2015/16:10									

Classification: NULBC UNCLASSIFIED

	23 KTC 1516 05 24 KTC 1516 06 25 KTC 1516 07	Kidsgrove Gleeclub Newchapel Residents Association Speed Watch Luncheon Club R.V.C. Butt Lane	Rtn for quotes 3/11.1	20/08/2015 29/10/2015 5 2/11/2014	£700.00 £800.00 £400.00	£665.00 £800.00	P F					31/03/2016	
Loggerheads	26 LPC 1516 01	Improvement to Health and Well Being through Play		12/011/2015	£800.00	£800.00	F	£	800.00 £	1,370.00 £	570.00		
Madeley.	27 MPC	Lycett Cricket Club			£800.00	£800.00		£	£ 00.008	1,410.00 £	610.00		
M&Aston									£	800.00			
Marsh Hall	28 MHCC1516 01 29 MHCC1516 02 30 MHCC 1516 03 31 MHCC 1516 04	May Bank Infants School PTFA WW1 Commemorative Tree Sculpture-Brampton Porthill Residents Association Wolstanton Marsh Bowling Club			£229.98 £500.00 £621.36 £800.00	£229.98 £500.00 £539.36 £800.00 £2,069.34	F F F	£2,	,069.34 £	7,590.00 £	5,520.66	31/07/2015 31/07/2015 01/08/2015 01/01/2016	YES YES YES
Partnership of Western Communities Ramsey Road	32 PWC1516 01 33 PWC 1516 03	St Mary's PCC C.E Alice Charity (Split between PWC and SPC)			£150.00 £533.50	£150.00 £266.75	F P	£	£416.75 £	3,290.00 £	2,873.25	11/10/2015	YES
Silverdale	34 PWC 1516 02 33 PWC 1516 03 35 PWC 1516 04	Silverdale Elim Church Alice Charity (Split between PWC and SPC) 74th Silverdale (St Lukes) Scout Group			£800.00 £533.50 £800.00	£400.00 £266.75 £380.00	p p p	£1,	,046.75 £	1,580.00 £	533.25	01/08/2015	
Whitfield Classification: NULBC UNCL	36 WCC1516 01 37 WCC1516 02 38 WCC 1516 03 LASSIFIED	Midsummer Mayhem Newcastle Community Transport Town Cryer Championships	Criteria not met Criteria not met 03/12/2015/16:10	23/06/2015 24/09/2015 12/11/2015	£400.00 £800.00 £800.00	£400.00	F Z Z					26/07/2015	

Whitmore £ 800.00

£25,111.01 £14,305.84 £ 43,000.00 £ 28,694.16

Classification: NULBC UNCLASSIFIED

Mrs Claire	Withington	Clerk	Audley Rural Parish Council	Audley	Lyngarth	Barthomley Road	Audley	Staffordshire	ST7 8HU	
Mr Gwyn	Griffiths	Clerk	Betley, Balterley & Wrinehill Parish Council	Betley, Balterley & Wrinehill	18 Holly Mount	Basford	Crewe	Cheshire	CW2 5AZ	
Mrs Nesta	Hassell	Clerk	Chapel & Hill Chorlton Parish Council	Chapel & Hill Chorlton	Mount Tabor Farm	Chapel Chorlton	Newcastle-under-	Staffordshire	ST5 5JL	
Mrs Lilian	Barker	Chair	Greater Chesterton Locality Action Partnership	Chesterton & Holditch wards	6 Edensor Court	London Road	Chesterton	Newcastle-under-	Staffordshire	ST5 7AE
Mr Alan	Butters	Chair	Clayton Community Centre	Clayton and Seabridge Wards	8 Beechwood Close	Clayton	Newcastle-under-	Staffordshire	ST5 4EL	
Ms Marion	Reddish	Secretary	Whitfield Community Centre	Thistleberry & Town wards	6 Renfrew Close	Thistleberry	Newcastle-under-	Staffordshire	ST5 2JZ	
Mrs Claire	Withington	Clerk	Keele Parish Council	Keele	Lyngarth	Barthomley Road	Audley	Staffordshire	ST7 8HU	
Mrs Jill	Waring	Clerk	Kidsgrove Town Council (via Post Room).	Kidgrove	Town Hall	Kidsgrove	Stoke on Trent	Staffordshire	ST7 4EL	
Ms Karen	Watkins	Clerk	Loggerheads Parish Council	Loggerheads & Ashley	The Presbytery	75 Church Road	Ashley	Market Drayton	Shropshire	TF9 4JY
Mrs Elena	Sudlow	Clerk	Maer & Aston Parish Council	Maer & Aston	The Garden House	Maer, near Whitmore	Newcastle-under-	Staffordshire	ST5 5EF	
Mrs. Janet	Simpson	Clerk	Madeley Parish Council	Madeley	10 Freebridge Close	Longton	Stoke on Trent	Staffordshire	ST3 5QX	
Mrs Wendy	Kinson	Clerk	Whitmore Parish Council	Whitmore	The Old Laundry	Maer	Newcastle-under-	Staffordshire	ST5 5EF	
Mrs Sue	Akers	Chair	Marsh Hall Community Centre	Wards of Bradwell, Porthill, May Bank, Wolstanton	54 Clifton Street	May Bank	Newcastle-under-	Staffordshire	ST5 0JL	
Mr Gareth	Snell	Chair	Partnership of Western Communities	Cross Heath, Knutton, Silverdale and Parksite	29 Vale Street	Silverdale	Newcastle-under-	Staffordshire	ST5 6QB	